
Name Time
Bacon, John BLU 11:56 AM
Brigman, William GRN 12:12 PM
Butler, Rick BLU 11:56 AM
Charpentier, Jason BLU 11:56 AM

Name Time
Cox, Charlie GRN 12:20 PM
Dombek, Jack BLU 12:04 PM
Hilton, jr, Greeley BLU 12:04 PM
Lawless, Ryan BLU 12:04 PM

Name Time
Mand, Eugene GRN 12:12 PM
Osterhage, Gerry GRN 12:12 PM
Schad, Mark GRN 12:20 PM
Spruill, Scott BLU 12:04 PM

Name Time
Stuetzle, Steven BLU 11:56 AM
Turner, Steve GRN 12:20 PM
Wuellner, Curtis GRN 12:20 PM
van Atta, William GRN 12:12 PM

Glenview- FOX RUN/STIRRUP CUP Hole: 1
Glenview - Men's Match Play 2026 / Round 4

Time Players
11:56 AMBacon, John BLU Charpentier, Jason B… Butler, Rick BLU Stuetzle, Steven BLU    
12:04 PMLawless, Ryan BLU Dombek, Jack BLU Spruill, Scott BLU Hilton, jr, Greeley BLU    
12:12 PMBrigman, William GRN Mand, Eugene GRN Osterhage, Gerry GRN van Atta, William GRN    
12:20 PMWuellner, Curtis GRN Schad, Mark GRN Turner, Steve GRN Cox, Charlie GRN    



Name Time
Biederman, Andy WHT 11:56 AM
Bozeman, Jimmy WHT 12:12 PM
Davis, James WHT 12:12 PM

Name Time
Hood, Mike WHT 12:04 PM
Howard, Tim WHT 12:12 PM
Kamppi, Carl WHT 12:04 PM

Name Time
Kasturas, Peter WHT 11:56 AM
Meinholz, Peter WHT 12:04 PM
Murphy, James WHT 12:04 PM

Name Time
Pitre, Andre WHT 11:56 AM
Shilling, Hal WHT 11:56 AM
Volkert, Lawrence WHT 12:12 PM

Glenview- STIRRUP CUP/TALLEY HO / WHITE - Men Hole: 1
Glenview - Men's Match Play 2026 / Round 4

Time Players
11:56 AMKasturas, Peter WHT Shilling, Hal WHT Pitre, Andre WHT Biederman, Andy WHT    
12:04 PMMeinholz, Peter WHT Murphy, James WHT Kamppi, Carl WHT Hood, Mike WHT    
12:12 PMHoward, Tim WHT Volkert, Lawrence WHT Bozeman, Jimmy WHT Davis, James WHT    



Name Time
Bell, George WHT 12:04 PM
Clauser, Jeffrey WHT 12:12 PM
Comings, Alfred WHT 11:56 AM

Name Time
Comings, Steve WHT 11:56 AM
Cutter, Martin WHT 11:56 AM
Dwyer, Doug WHT 11:56 AM

Name Time
Luft, Mark WHT 12:12 PM
McClung, Norman WHT 12:12 PM
Sullivan, Bernard WHT 12:04 PM

Name Time
Tedesco, Thomas WHT 12:04 PM
Thibodeau, Wilfrid WHT 12:04 PM
Thomas, Keith WHT 12:12 PM

Glenview- TALLEY HO/FOX RUN / WHITE - Men Hole: 1
Glenview - Men's Match Play 2026 / Round 4

Time Players
11:56 AMDwyer, Doug WHT Cutter, Martin WHT Comings, Steve WHT Comings, Alfred WHT    
12:04 PMBell, George WHT Sullivan, Bernard WHT Tedesco, Thomas WHT Thibodeau, Wilfrid W…    
12:12 PMClauser, Jeffrey WHT McClung, Norman WHT Luft, Mark WHT Thomas, Keith WHT    



Name Time
Bacon, John BLU 11:56 AM
Bell, George WHT 12:04 PM
Biederman, Andy WHT 11:56 AM
Bozeman, Jimmy WHT 12:12 PM
Brigman, William GRN 12:12 PM
Butler, Rick BLU 11:56 AM
Charpentier, Jason BLU 11:56 AM
Clauser, Jeffrey WHT 12:12 PM
Comings, Alfred WHT 11:56 AM
Comings, Steve WHT 11:56 AM

Name Time
Cox, Charlie GRN 12:20 PM
Cutter, Martin WHT 11:56 AM
Davis, James WHT 12:12 PM
Dombek, Jack BLU 12:04 PM
Dwyer, Doug WHT 11:56 AM
Hilton, jr, Greeley BLU 12:04 PM
Hood, Mike WHT 12:04 PM
Howard, Tim WHT 12:12 PM
Kamppi, Carl WHT 12:04 PM
Kasturas, Peter WHT 11:56 AM

Name Time
Lawless, Ryan BLU 12:04 PM
Luft, Mark WHT 12:12 PM
Mand, Eugene GRN 12:12 PM
McClung, Norman WHT 12:12 PM
Meinholz, Peter WHT 12:04 PM
Murphy, James WHT 12:04 PM
Osterhage, Gerry GRN 12:12 PM
Pitre, Andre WHT 11:56 AM
Schad, Mark GRN 12:20 PM
Shilling, Hal WHT 11:56 AM

Name Time
Spruill, Scott BLU 12:04 PM
Stuetzle, Steven BLU 11:56 AM
Sullivan, Bernard WHT 12:04 PM
Tedesco, Thomas WHT 12:04 PM
Thibodeau, Wilfrid WHT 12:04 PM
Thomas, Keith WHT 12:12 PM
Turner, Steve GRN 12:20 PM
Volkert, Lawrence WHT 12:12 PM
Wuellner, Curtis GRN 12:20 PM
van Atta, William GRN 12:12 PM

Combined Alpha Sheet: All Courses / All Players Hole: 1
Glenview - Men's Match Play 2026 / Round 4


